The Day 3, March 17(Sun.)

Japanese session

Rational treatment with drugs

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00

Levodopa

Dopamine agonist, Rotigotine

MAOB-Inhibitor: Selegiline

MAOB-Inhibitor:Rasagiline

COMT-Inhibitor: Entacapone and L-DOPA/DCI/Entacapone
Zonisamide
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